
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
5440-A East Francis Street

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 41 X 17 X 17 IN

REF: NTLY_NTLY-251120-0170-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Ontario CA 91761

SHIP DATE: 19NOV25
ACTWGT: 48.59 LB
CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Host Campers
Host Campers

20526 MURRAY RD

12107284548 X 96130
BEND OR 97701 (US)

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
D2

39
/5

9F
2

8862 1434 2541

     97701

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8862 1434 2541

NTLY-SJ-WH10-K-NEW*1

NTLY-SJ-WH10-K-NEW * 1


